
 

 

Merchant Name Address of the Merchant 
City of the 
Merchant Pin code Offer Details 

Lord Of The Drinks G-72, 1st Floor, Outer Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Warehouse Cafe 
D 19/20, D Block, Inner Circle, Near Metro Station Gate 3, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Openhouse Cafe C-37, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Master Of Malts 
Flat 14, Plot 134, Second Floor, Scindia House, Connaught 

Circus, Near Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

38 Barracks 
M-38, Outer Circle, Opposite Shankar Market, Connaught 

Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Bella Ciao M-80, M-Block Market, Part 2, Greater Kailash, New Delhi New Delhi 110048 20% off on Total Bill 

Big Boyz Lounge 
Air Bar 4th & 5th Floor, Plot 13, 14, 15, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 

Daddy Of Tastes 
SCO 33, Leisure Valley Road, Parking Lot, Sector 29, 

Gurugram Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

Duty Free - Vayu 
Bar SCO - 32, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Elation 
32, Second Floor, M Block, Part 2, Greater Kailash, New 

Delhi New Delhi 110048 20% off on Total Bill 

Feel Alive SCO 53, 2nd Floor, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 

Gastronomica 
Kitchen & Bar 

M-55, 2nd Floor, M Block Market, Part 1, Greater Kailash, 
New Delhi New Delhi 110048 20% off on Total Bill 

Lost Lemons SCO 27/28, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Molecule Air Bar SCO 53, 4th Floor, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 30% off on Total Bill 

The Whisky Bar & 
Brewpub SCO 53, 3rd Floor, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 30% off on Total Bill 

Friction The 
Drinkery SCO 29, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

21 Shots Plot No. 11-12, 1st Floor, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Toy Box Plot No. 16 & 17, 2nd Floor, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

That Bar & Cafe SCO 61, Ground Floor, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122009 20% off on Total Bill 

7 Old Town 
7, Near Essex Farms, Aurobindo Marg, Hauz Khas Village, 

New Delhi New Delhi 110016 20% off on Total Bill 

Wing Ding - Pub & 
Cafe Garden Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Duty Free 
Courtyard Garden Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Paso 2nd Floor, Garden Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Ardor 2.1 
Shop No. N-55/56 & 88/89, Outer Circle, Connaught Place, 

New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Local SCO 26, 1st Floor, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Clinque Shop No. A2B, Garden Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Time Machine 2nd Floor, Gardens Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 



 

 

F Bar & Lounge 
Shop No. 105A, Entertainment City, Gardens Galleria Mall, 

Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Mandarin Trail 3rd Floor, The Great India Place Mall, Sector 38 A, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Out of the Box 5, Rabindra Nagar, Khan Market, New Delhi New Delhi 110003 15% off on Total Bill 

Out of the Box 
Courtyard B 14/1-6, Middle Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 15% off on Total Bill 

Epic Restro Bar 
8A, Ground Floor, Near Deer Park, Hauz Khas Village, New 

Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Intro Cafe And 
Lounge SCO 26, Ground Floor, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Downtown Village Building No. 26, 1st Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Le Bar 
Diamantaire C 57, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai Mumbai 400051 20% off on Total Bill 

Level 1 - Bet Bar 

B 37, 1st & 2nd Floor, Ambika Acropolis, Veera Industrial 
Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri Lokhandwala, Andheri 

West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 20% off on Total Bill 

Club Illusions 
B 37, 2nd Floor, Ambika Acropolis, Off New Link Road, 

Andheri Lokhandwala, Andheri West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 20% off on Total Bill 

Mia Cuccinna 164, Hill Road, Bandra West, Mumbai Mumbai 400050 20% off on Total Bill 

Glocal Junction 

Plot No. 57, Ground & 1st Floor, Morya Bluemoon 
Building, New Link Road, Andheri Lokhandwala, Andheri 

West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 20% off on Total Bill 

Asian Kitchen Plot No. 39/1, Sector 30 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400703 15% off on Total Bill 

Tipplers Lounge 
Plot No. 6/15, Near Inorbit Mall, Sector 30 A, Vashi, Navi 

Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400703 15% off on Total Bill 

Wrapped 
Plot No. 6/15, Near Inorbit Mall, Sector 30 A, Vashi, Navi 

Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400703 15% off on Total Bill 

Goa Portuguesa 
Near Hinduja Hospital, Mili Building, Takandas Kataria 

Marg, Mahim, Mumbai Mumbai 400016 15% off on Total Bill 

Dakshin Culture 
Curry Near Hinduja Hospital, Mahim, Mumbai Mumbai 400016 15% off on Total Bill 

Diva 
Maharashtracha 

Shop No. 1/2/3/4, New Ramatran Building, T H Kataria 
Marg, Mahim, Mumbai Mumbai 400016 15% off on Total Bill 

Amoeba Sports 
Bar 

F 33, 1st Floor, Phoenix Market City, LBS Marg, Kurla, 
Mumbai Mumbai 400070 20% off on Total Bill 

Cafe Holiday 
6/7, Meera Apartment, JP Road, 7 Bungalows, Andheri 

West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 15% off on Total Bill 

Baby Dragon G-34, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Decode Air Bar SCO 39, 1st Floor, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 

Flavours - Golden 
Tulip Hotel 285-286, Millennium City Center, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

Ministry Of Beer Near Leisure Valley, Vatika Grand, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122007 20% off on Total Bill 



 

 

My Bar 
Headquarters 

Shop No. 132-133, Plot A-2, Gautam Buddha Nagar, 
Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

The Bar Company 2nd Floor, Gardens Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Good Fellar Pub SCO 22, 1st Floor, City Centre, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Zorro The Luxury 
Night Club 

Plot No. 16&17, 1st Floor, Leisure Valley Road, Sector 29, 
Gurugram Gurugram 122022 20% off on Total Bill 

Tunak Tunak Tunn 

Plot No. 11, Survey 94, CTS 551, Opposite Marathon 
Monte Vista, Madam Mohan Malviya Road, Mulund West, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400081 20% off on Total Bill 

Seven Barrel Brew 
Pub 

242A & 242 B, 1st & 2nd Floor, DLF Mega Mall, Phase 1, 
DLF, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 

B - Hive - RN 
Square 

43/B, 1st Main, Main Road, Near Wipro Park, Jakkasandra, 
1st Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 20% off on Total Bill 

Lono - Abhijann 
Ventures LLP 

3, 80 Feet Road, Indira Nagar 1st Stage, H Colony, 
Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560075 20% off on Total Bill 

Jook Taproom 
4th Floor, Smart Square Complex, 3, 100 Feet Road, 

Binnamangala, Stage 1, Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 20% off on Total Bill 

Indigo XP 
6th Block, 71-72, Jyoti Nivas College Road, 5th Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 20% off on Total Bill 

The Groot - KMR 
Enterprises 

UG 22 & 23, Upper Ground Floor, Nexus Shanti Niketan 
Mall, ITPL Main Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560048 20% off on Total Bill 

Anupam's Coast II 
Coast #56, Above Star bucks, Church Street, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 20% off on Total Bill 

Chambal 
3rd floor, 53, Church Street, above Starbucks, Haridevpur, 

Shanthala Nagar, Ashok Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 20% off on Total Bill 

Summerland 
Resto Pub 

126, KHB Colony, Near Jyothi Nivas Collage, 5th Block, 
Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 20% off on Total Bill 

One For The Road 
87/3, Bidarahalli Hobli, Seegehalli Village, Whitefield, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560067 20% off on Total Bill 

Chin Lung Resto 
Bar 769, 80 Feet Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 20% off on Total Bill 

Flo - Crimson And 
Clover Hospitality 

Pvt. Ltd. FLO, #3, MSR Building, Church Street, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 20% off on Total Bill 

Drava 
104, 3rd Floor, 1st Main, Jatti Building, 5th Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560094 20% off on Total Bill 

BumbleBee 
Brauhaus 1135, 100 Feet Road, Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 20% off on Total Bill 

153 Biere street 
153, The Bierre Street, Hagadur Main Road, Whitefiled, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 20% off on Total Bill 

Toca 
122/A, 105, 1st A Cross Road, KHB Colony, 5th Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 20% off on Total Bill 



 

 

Dot.Yum - Aloft 
Hotels 17C, Sadaramangala Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 20% off on Total Bill 

Estia - Aloft Hotels 17C, Sadaramangala Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 20% off on Total Bill 

Andra Kafe 125, 1st Floor, Kunadalahalli, Brookefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560037 15% off on Total Bill 

Andra Kafe 
Survey No. 130, New 198, Hoodi Village, ITPL Main Road, 

Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 15% off on Total Bill 

Barley & Garpes 
Cafe 

Lower Ground Floor, Phoenix Market City, Mahadevpura, 
Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 15% off on Total Bill 

Blyton's 
305, 20, F Block, 60 Feet Main Road, Sahakara Nagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560092 15% off on Total Bill 

Barley & Garpes 
Cafe BIAL, International Airport, Davanagallai, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560300 15% off on Total Bill 

Barley & Garpes 
Cafe 

305, 20, Byatarayanapura, 60 Feet Road, Sahakara Nagar, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560092 15% off on Total Bill 

Barsoom Frat 
House 26, 3rd Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110017 20% off on Total Bill 

The Reservoire 
14, Near JNC Road, 17th Main Road, 5th Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 15% off on Total Bill 

Burp 4th Floor, Near Louis Philip, New BEL Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560094 20% off on Total Bill 

Raahi NEO Kitchen 
& Bar 

15, 3rd Floor, Near Nexa Showroom, St. Marks Road, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 20% off on Total Bill 

Chameleon 
Lounge Bar 

46, Gokula, 1st Stage, 1st Main Road, Mathikere, 
Yeshwantpur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Yeti - The 
Himalayan Kitchen Shop No. 102, 1st Floor, DLF Cyber Hub, Gurugram Gurugram 122008 15% off on Total Bill 

Yeti - The 
Himalayan Kitchen 

218/221, 2nd Floor, Cross Point Mall, Phase 4, DLF, 
Gurugram Gurugram 122008 15% off on Total Bill 

Fill N Chill Resto 
Bar & Pub 107/2, 80 Feet Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 20% off on Total Bill 

Cafe Reset By 
Luke Coutinho 

Shop No. 501, Ground Floor, 6th Cross Road, Near 
Koramangala Club, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 15% off on Total Bill 

Gabru Bistro & 
Cafe 

249, SG Arcade, 5th Phase, Kirloskar Layout, Jalahalli, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560073 15% off on Total Bill 

Gabru Bistro & 
Cafe 

66, Ground Floor, AGS Layout, Near Mayuri Circle, New 
BEL Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Mesa Kitchen And 
Bar Worldmark 3, Aerocity, New Delhi New Delhi 110037 15% off on Total Bill 

Oakleaf 
62, Forum Value Mall, Oakwood Residence Prestige, 

Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 20% off on Total Bill 

Public - The Roof 
Top Bar & Kitchen 53/1, 2, 4th Floor, S V Arcade, Baneraghatta, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560076 15% off on Total Bill 

Jeff's - Royal 
Orchid Hotel 

Hotel Royal Orchid Bangalore, No.1, Golf Avenue, HAL, 
Adjoining KGA Golf Course, Old Airport Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560008 15% off on Total Bill 



 

 

Saara's Cafe - SS 
Lumina Hotel 

Shop No. 4, 20th Main Road, 7th Block, Koramangala, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 20% off on Total Bill 

Hammered 18, Ali Askar Road, Cunningham Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560052 15% off on Total Bill 

Hammered 

Bbmp 1, Pid, 99, 161, 1, Old No. 56, 2, Shettyappa 
Compound, Geddalahalli, 80 Feet Road, Sanjay Nagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560094 15% off on Total Bill 

Hammered 38, Jakkasandra Extension, HSR Layout, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 15% off on Total Bill 

Tetto 
156, Floor 2, Jakksandra, 1st Block, Koramangala, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 20% off on Total Bill 

Aqua The Park 15, Parliament Street, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Chido M-18, Outer Circle, M Block, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

CP 24 Kitchen & 
Bar By Maharani K 24, Opposite PVR Plaza, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

Drums of Heaven S 14, Green Park Extension, Green Park, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Growl Curated 
Kitchen & Bar 

Shop No. 311 And 312, 2nd Floor, Gardens Galleria Mall, 
Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Te Amo 
BG 8, Ansal Plaza Mall, B Block, August Kranti Marg, Khel 

Gaon Marg, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 15% off on Total Bill 

The Luggage 
Room Kitchen & 

Bar M 39, Outer Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

The Wine 
Company Cyber Hub, DLF Cyber City, Sector 24, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 15% off on Total Bill 

Walking Street SCO 20, Main Market, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 

Secret Souls 
77/1, Corp 77/A, Industrial Area, 5th Block, Koramangala, 

Bengaluru 
Bengaluru 

560095 
20% off on Total Bill 

The Pallet 
Survey No. 120, 3, Ground Floor, HVP Crest, Rajapalya, 

Hoodi, Whitefield, Bengaluru 
Bengaluru 

560048 
15% off on Total Bill 

Sassy Oscar 
B-1, Plot No. A2, 1st Floor, Garden Galleria Mall, Sector 

38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Trippy Tequila 
Plot No. A-2, Unit 333 & 334, 2nd Floor, Garden Galleria, 

Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

Sonido By 
Maquina 30/A, Ground Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110017 20% off on Total Bill 

Mafioso Building No. 28, 2nd Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Masha - The 
Record Room 9 A, 1st Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 25% off on Total Bill 

Invincible Boudoir 
& Jardin 164, Hill Road, Bandra West, Mumbai Mumbai 400050 20% off on Total Bill 

Kampai 02, Ground Floor, Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi New Delhi 110037 15% off on Total Bill 

Gravity Mantra Floor No. 2 & 3, J 56, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 

The Patiala 
Kkitchen K 1 Block, Dharam Palace, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 



 

 

ZEST Astor18 Bar 
And Lounge K 24, Near H.S.B.C Bank, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 

Lakeview Bistro 9A, Deer Park, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 20% off on Total Bill 

Ikka - Pallavi Avida Site No. 6, Sector 6E, Pali Road, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 410218 20% off on Total Bill 

Kronks Lounge Bar Site No. 6, Sector 6E, Pali Road, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 410218 20% off on Total Bill 

Barley & Garpes 
Café 

Survey No. 49, 50, 51, Huskur Village, Bidarahalli Hobli, 
Hoskote, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560049 15% off on Total Bill 

Barley & Garpes 
Café 

Lower Ground Floor, Phoenix Market City, Mahadevpura, 
Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 15% off on Total Bill 

Oriental Bowl - 
Ramada 

Palmgrove 
Ramada Hotel Palm Grove, Juhu Beach Road, Juhu, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

Bay Leaves 
Near Hope Farm Circle, Whitefield Channasandra Main 

Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 15% off on Total Bill 

The Crust Factory 
46, Gokula, 1st Stage, 1st Main Road, Mathikere, 

Yeshwantpur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Barish Moon Bar 
& Lounge 

Plot No. A 2, Building AV-01B, Gardens Galleria Mall, 
Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 

LIT Ultrabar B-1/ 9, 10, Near Sector 18 Metro Station, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 

Moire Café 
Lounge & Bar 

Shop No. 139-142, Ground Floor, Gardens Galleria Mall, 
Sector 38 A, Near Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 20% off on Total Bill 

The Drunken 
Botanist 

Unit 1-B & 1-C, Upper Ground Floor C, Building 10-C, 
Cyber Hub, DLF Cyber City, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

Underdoggs Worldmark 2, Aerocity, New Delhi New Delhi 110037 15% off on Total Bill 

^nv^s^ble 
Gastronomy Bar 

Shop No. 28, Ground Floor, Meera Tower CHS, Oshiwara 
Link Road, Opposite Mega Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala, 

Andheri West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

1522 - Bar And 
Kitchen 

Plot 21 - 34, 2nd Floor, Saffron House, Central Road, 
MIDC, Mahakali, Mumbai Mumbai 400093 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

21st Amendement 
Gastro Bar 

1211, 100 Feet Road, Near Peter England Generation, 
Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 15% off on Total Bill 

3B's - Country Inn 
& Suites Country Inn & Suites By Carlson, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad Ghaziabad 201010 20% off on Total Bill 

55 Wall Street 
55, 4th Floor, Goenka Chambers, 19th Main Road, Outer 

Main Road, JP Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560078 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

64/6 - Country Inn 
& Suites Country Inn & Suites by Radisson, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad Ghaziabad 201010 20% off on Total Bill 

Amethhyyst 
B, 37, 3rd Floor, Ambica Acroplis, Industrial Estate Road, 

Veera Desai Area, Andheri West, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 
20% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

B MAD - The 
Restaurant 

Shop 6, 7, 8, 1st Floor, Munshi Estate, Near Station, 
Mulund West, Mumbai Mumbai 400080 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 



 

 

Back 2 Door 1 
Shop No. 1 -2, Ankleshwar, ONGC Colony, Reclamation, 

Bandra West, Mumbai Mumbai 400050 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Big Pitcher 
2nd Floor, Trilium Avenue-MLCP, Near Huda City Metro 

Station, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Blend Kitchen And 
Bar 

Near Domestic Airport, Nehru Road, Vile Parle East, 
Mumbai Mumbai 400099 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Bottles And 
Barrels 2nd Floor, Star Tower, Sector 30, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

Bougainvillea 
Hotel Centre Point, DC 1, MIDC Area, Thane Belapur Road, 

Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400703 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Brat House B 20, Bada Bazar, Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi New Delhi 110006 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Brewocrat - 
Brewery Sky Bar & 

Kitchen 
Element One, Block A, Lower Terrace, South City 2, Sector 

47, Gurugram Gurugram 122002 15% off on Total Bill 

British Brewing 
Company Ground Floor, Times Square Tech Park, Marol, Mumbai Mumbai 400069 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

British Brewing 
Company 

Unit S 40, 41, Plot 39, 1, 39, 6 To 39, 15, Sector 30 A, 
Municipal Corporation, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 

Navi 
Mumbai 400703 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Burn - Bar & 
Kitchen 

Near Trade Centre, Pinnacle Corporate Park, Bandra Kurla 
Complex, Mumbai Mumbai 400051 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

ButterRoom Upper Ground Floor, Epicuria, Nehru Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110019 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

By The Bae - 
Kitchen And Bar 

Shop No. 9A, 9B, Part 2, Aram Nagar, J.P Road, Versova, 
Andheri West, Mumbai Mumbai 400061 

25% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

CAD Tech Bar 
32nd Avenue, Milestone, NH 8, Part 2, Sector 15, 

Gurugram Gurugram 122022 15% off on Total Bill 

Cafe After Hours Gourmet Hub, 1st, 2nd Floor, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi New Delhi 110063 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Cafe Central - 
Radisson City Center, Sohna Road, Gurugram Gurugram 122018 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Cafe Coffee Bar 
Shop No. 116, 118, 1st Floor, City Centre Mall, Sector 12, 

Dwarka, New Delhi New Delhi 110078 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Cafe Free India 
Opposite Deepak Cinema, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400013 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Cafe Me Diner Shop No. B1, 1, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi New Delhi 110058 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Cafe NH8 - 
Radisson Plot No. 406, Phase 3, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram Gurugram 122016 

20% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Capers - Golden 
Tulip Vasundhara 

Hotel & Suites C5, Sector 18, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad Ghaziabad 201012 
20% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Casa Piccosa 
745, AB, 2nd Floor, Shravanee Square, 24th Main, 15th 

Cross, 6th Phase, JP Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560076 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

Castle's Barbeque 
N61, 62, 1st Floor, Munshilal Building, Outer Circle, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Chini Bowl 1st Floor, Near Essel Tower Club, M.G Road, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 15% off on Total Bill 

CHO Vietnam 
5/1, 1st Floor, Ambawatta One Complex, LHS Kalkadass 

Marg, Mehrauli, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Cinnamon Kitchen 
AG 9, Aditya City Centre, Vaibhav Khand, Indirapuram, 

Ghaziabad Ghaziabad 201012 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Clue 
27, 3rd Floor, North West Avenue, Club Road, Near Axis 

Bank, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi New Delhi 110026 
20% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Conch Restaurants 
Shop No. 101, 102, Floor 1, First Avenue, Near Inorbit 

Mall, Malad West, Mumbai Mumbai 400064 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Coriander Kitchen 
And Bar 

Shop No. 1, 2, Willows Twin Towers, Swapna Nagari, 
Mulund West, Mumbai Mumbai 400080 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Cosmos Resto Bar 
1198/A, Survey 54/1, Uttarahalli Main Road, 

Channasandra, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560098 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Cult Lounge 
Shop No. 111, First Floor, Satra Plaza, Sector 19D, Vashi, 

Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400705 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Curry N Spice- 
Yogi Executive 

Hotel Yogi Executive, Sector 24, Opposite Mafco Market, 
Vashi, Navi Mumbai 

Navi 
Mumbai 400705 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Daddy 963, 12th Main Road, Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560008 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Depot 48 
M9, 1st & 2nd Floor, M Block Market, Part 2, Greater 

Kailash, New Delhi New Delhi 110048 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Dhwani 
43, 7th Main, Appareddy Palya Extension Road, 

Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Drinx Exchange 
Shop No. T, 17, 3rd Floor, Growel's 101 Mall, Akurli Road, 

Kandivali East, Mumbai Mumbai 400101 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Drool Kitchen Under Metro Station, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi New Delhi 110075 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Dropouts 

Shop No. 315, 3Road Floor, BPR Plaza, 2nd Block, 7th 
Main, 80 Feet Road, HRBR Layout, Kalyan Nagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560043 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Ethyl - Radisson 
Noida C Block, Sector 55, Noida Noida 201307 

20% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Fable Opposite Chandivali Studio, Chandivali, Mumbai Mumbai 400072 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Falak - The Leela 
Bhartiya City 

Bengaluru 
6/1 6/2, Bhartiya City, Off Thanisandra Main Road, 

Chokkanahall Hegde Nagar, Jakkur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560064 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Flamiingo Lounge 
Shop No. 111/112, Plot No. 66, Hilton Towers, Sector 11, 

CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400614 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Flavors Café Near Marine Drive V.N Road, Churchgate, Mumbai Mumbai 400020 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

Fleur - The Fern 
Goregaon Shop No. 4, 277, I.B Patel Road, Goregaon East, Mumbai Mumbai 400063 15% off on Total Bill 

Fusion Ville 
Plot No. D-9, Road No. 21, Shree Krishna Nagar, MIDC, 

Near Passport Office, Marol, Mumbai Mumbai 400093 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Gallop Bar - 
Davanam Sarovar 

Portico Suites 

Davanam Plaza, Hosur Road, Sidharata Colony, 
Santhosapuram, Near Total Mall Madivala, 2nd Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Geoffrey's - 
Marine Plaza 

Hotel Marine Plaza, Shop No. 29, Marine Drive, 
Churchgate, Mumbai Mumbai 400020 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Geoffrey's Pub - 
Park Plaza Park Plaza, Near Sector 21, Sector 21 C, Faridabad Faridabad 121001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Gola Sizzlers - 
Naresh Gola 

Group 62, Rabindra Nagar, Khan Market, New Delhi New Delhi 110003 15% off on Total Bill 

Golden Restro Bar 
- Hotel Golden 

Grand 
W1, 10, Main Road, Opposite Metro Pillar 202-203, West 

Patel Nagar, New Delhi New Delhi 110008 15% off on Total Bill 

Green Autobahn 
Shop No. 146, CTS 166, 1, 2, 3rd Floor, R City Mall, 

Opposite Presidential Tower, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai Mumbai 400086 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Green House - The 
Beer Garden Food Court 3, Eros City Square Mall, Sector 49, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 15% off on Total Bill 

GupShup - 
Redefining Food 

Shop No. 24, 11, 12, Ground Floor, Unit 5, Raghuvanshi 
Mills Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai Mumbai 400013 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Gymkhana 91 Bar 
& Kitchen 

1st Floor, Raghuvanshi Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat 
Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai Mumbai 400013 15% off on Total Bill 

Habba kadal 
Shop No. 326, Inner Circle, Ward 84, Hagadooru, 

Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 15% off on Total Bill 

Hangout Lounge & 
Restro Bar 

Golden Nest Phase 3, Blue Moon Club, Queens Park, 
Bhayander, Mumbai Mumbai 401105 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

HOD - Kitchen & 
Bar 

Shop No. 3, Aspen Park, Near Nirlon Knowledge Park, 
Goregaon East, Mumbai Mumbai 400063 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Home Chef All Day 
Dining 

71, Meher Building, Near Sushrusha Hospital, Ranade 
Road, Dadar Shivaji Park, Mumbai Mumbai 400028 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Hook Hap 
100 Feet Road, HAL 2nd Stage, Doopanahalli, Indiranagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560008 15% off on Total Bill 

Hunger Camp 77B, 2nd Cross, 3rd Main, 4th Phase, JP Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560076 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Insomnia - 
Ambassador 

Ambassador, Subramania Bharti Marg, Sujan Singh Park, 
Khan Market, New Delhi New Delhi 110003 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

It's Mirchi - Ramee 
Guestline Hotel 

Plot No. 462, AB Nair Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Knotty Yard 
1st Floor, Opposite Powai Hiranandani Bus Depot, Powai, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400076 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

La Roca 
6, Lower Ground Floor, Worldmark 1, Near Indira Gandhi 

International Airport, Aerocity, New Delhi New Delhi 110037 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Laidback Café 
1,2, Plot 9, 2nd Floor, Sangam Cinema Building, Sector 9, R 

K Puram, New Delhi New Delhi 110022 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Laidback Café 
Plot No.6, 5th Floor, Vegas Mall, Sector 14, Dwarka, New 

Delhi New Delhi 110078 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Lawn Bistro 12, Rajnigandha Market, Sector 15, Noida Noida 201301 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Levitate Brewery 
And Kitchen 

57, Sarakki Industrial Layout, 3 Phase, 1 Main Road, J.P 
Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560078 15% off on Total Bill 

Light House Café 
9, Ground Floor, Sunville Banquets, Doctor Annie Besant 

Road, Siddharth Nagar, Worli, Mumbai Mumbai 400018 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

LIT Gastro Pub 
233, 4th Floor, 40th Cross, 5th Block, 9th Main Road, 

Jayanagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560041 20% off on Total Bill 

Liv Bar 
R3, Lower Ground Floor, Part 1, Worldmark, Aerocity, 

New Delhi New Delhi 110037 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Local 11, KG Marg, Scindia House, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Locale 
17, 2nd Floor, Community Centre, Near PVR Anupam, 

Saket, New Delhi New Delhi 110017 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Loft 38 
763, 100 Feet Road, HAL 2nd Stage, Indiranagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Lume Restaurant 
& Bar 

CTS 382 & 382, 1-3, Mary Villa, Gundavali, Near Andheri 
East Station, Andheri, Mumbai Mumbai 400069 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Malt N Brew 
Plot No. 126, Park Ascent, Noida Khoda Road, Opposite 

IIM Lucknow Noida Campus, Sector 62, Noida Noida 201301 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Maujja 
Ground Floor, E-Square, Subhas Road, Opposite SBI Bank, 

Vile Parle East, Mumbai Mumbai 400029 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Mealodrama 
Modern Bistro 

Shop No. A6, 2nd Floor, Vishal Enclave, Rajouri Garden, 
New Delhi New Delhi 110027 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Melange - The 
Pllazio Hotel Shop No. 292, 296, City Center, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Metro Grill 4th Floor, City Centre Mall, Rohini, New Delhi New Delhi 110085 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Ministry Of Sound 
Shop C1, C2, BGGL 337, 2nd Floor, Gardens Galleria, 

Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Mitron - Peninsula 
Grand Hotel 

Opposite Sakinaka Metro Station, Andheri Airport Road, 
Sakinaka, Mumbai Mumbai 400069 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Moti Mahal Delux- 
Legendary 
Culinary E31, 32, Part 2, South Extension, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 



 

 

Obsidian Sports 
and Music Bar -
Gokulam Grand 

Hotel & Spa 
115, Gokula Extension, HMT Road, New BEL Road, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Oh My God 
Shop No. 14-15, 2nd Floor, Block F, Inner Circle, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Pablo The Art Cafe 
Lounge 

Hotel Centre Point, DC 1, MIDC Area, Thane Belapur Road, 
Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 

Navi 
Mumbai 400703 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Patisserie - Sweet 
Melodies - 
Radisson 

Radisson Gurugram Sohna Road, City Center, Sohna Road, 
Gurugram Gurugram 122018 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Pind Balluchi 
113, 120, 1st Floor, PP Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, New 

Delhi New Delhi 110034 15% off on Total Bill 

Quattro - The 
Leela Bhartiya City 

Bengaluru 
6/1 6/2, Bhartiya City, Off Thanisandra Main Road, 

Chokkanahall Hegde Nagar, Jakkur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560064 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Raajsik - The 
Umrao 

The Umrao, N.H. 8, Samalkha, Near Rajokri Crossing, 
Kapashera, New Delhi New Delhi 110037 

20% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Rainforest Resto-
Bar 

Shop No. 47, Phoenix Market City, LBS Marg, Kurla West, 
Mumbai Mumbai 400070 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Rainforest Resto-
Bar R City Mall, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai Mumbai 400086 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Rainforest Resto-
Bar 1st Floor, The Walk, Hiranandani Estate, Thane Thane 400607 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Rainforest Resto-
Bar 

Shop No. 16, 23, Kukreja Centre, NMMC Building, Sector 
11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 

Navi 
Mumbai 400614 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

RCB Bar & Café 50, 1st Floor, Near Church Street, Ashok Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 15% off on Total Bill 

Revival Restaurant 39 B, Chowpatty Sea Face, Chowpatty, Mumbai Mumbai 400007 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Rikē - Terrace Bar 
& Grill 

C18, Dreamworks, Dalia Estate, Near Fun Republic, Veera 
Desai Area, Andheri, Mumbai Mumbai 400053 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Routine Affaire 
Bar and Kitchen A1, Forest Lane, Ghitorni, MG Road, New Delhi New Delhi 110030 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Sanadige - 
Goldfinch Hotel 

32, 3, Crescent Road, Off Race Course Road, Near 
Shivananda Circle, Seshadripuram, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Sapphire - The 
Emerald Hotel Juhu, Tara Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Scruples Bar - The 
Pllazio Hotel 292, 296, City Center, Sector 29, Gurugram Gurugram 122001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Seoul Restaurant 
3rd Floor, Ansal Plaza Mall, C Block, Near Siri Fort, Khel 

Gaon Marg, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Shaken & stirred 
33, 5th Main, Sheshadri Road, Near Ananda Rao Circle, 

Race Course Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560009 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

Shalom 
1,2, Plot 9, 2nd Floor, Sangam Cinema Building, Sector 9, R 

K Puram, New Delhi New Delhi 110022 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Skylit - Citrus 
Hotels 34, Cunningham Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560052 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Something's Fishy 
- The International 

By Tunga 
Tunga International Hotel, Plot No. B11, MIDC, Central 

Road, Mahakali, Mumbai Mumbai 400093 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Spice Court 
5, Community Center, Naraina Industrial Area, Near PVR, 

Phase 1, Naraina, New Delhi New Delhi 110028 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Splitsvilla Bar & 
Lounge 

House 101, Suman Nagar, Sion Trombay Road, Opposite 
Vijay Sales, Chembur, Mumbai Mumbai 400071 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Station Bar F60, 2nd Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Stupid Bar & 
Kitchen Shop No. 1,2, Block 1, Part 2, Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi New Delhi 110024 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Sun & Moon 
Korean Restaurant 

Shop No. 1, First Floor, Danik Shevner Marg, Opposite 
Lady Ratan Tower, Worli, Mumbai Mumbai 400018 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Suroor Reloaded J198, 2nd Floor, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi New Delhi 110027 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Tangerine - 
Davanam Sarovar 

Portico Suites 

Davanam Plaza, Hosur Road, Sidharata Colony, 
Santhosapuram, Near Total Mall Madivala, 2nd Block, 

Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Teddy Boy N-86, 1st Floor, Outer Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Tequila Sunrise 
41, Ardeshir Mansion, Near Santacruz Station Road, 

Santacruz West, Mumbai Mumbai 400054 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Ark Level 2, Baani Address One, Sector 56, Gurugram Gurugram 110001 20% off on Total Bill 

The Big Barbeque 
88, Floor 2, Outer Ring Road, Near More Supermarket, 

Marathahalli, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560037 15% off on Total Bill 

The Big Barbeque 
163, 2nd Floor, 1st Cross Road, Neeladri Nagar, Phase 1, 

Electronic City, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560100 15% off on Total Bill 

The Blue Bop Café 
318, Ground Floor, Satyam Building, Linking Road, Khar, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400052 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Blue Parrot 
Cafe 

CC, 26, 1st Floor, The Orion Plaza, Nehru Enclave, Kalkaji, 
New Delhi 

New Delhi 110019 15% off on Total Bill 

The Brew Bar - 
Radisson Plot No. 406, Phase 3, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram Gurugram 122016 

20% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Brewhouse - 
Radisson City Center, Block S, Sohna Road, Gurugram Gurugram 122018 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Clay Oven Shop No. D1, Hotel Park Residency, Green Park, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 
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The Creative 
Kitchen - Radisson 

Noida C Block, Sector 55, Noida Noida 201307 
20% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Culinary Court 
- Park Ascent 

Plot No. 126, Park Ascent, Noida Khoda Road, Opposite 
IIM Lucknow Noida Campus, Sector 62, Noida Noida 201301 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Finch 
Shah Industrial Estate, Saki Vihar Road, Opposite 

Huntsman Building, Powai, Mumbai Mumbai 400072 20% off on Total Bill 

The Flying Saucer 
Café 

Ground Floor, Epicuria Food Mall, Near Nehru Place 
Metro Station, Nehru Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110019 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Food Foundry 
Om Arcade Building, Sector 8, Near Balaji Multiplex, Kopar 

Khairane, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400709 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Groot 
22, 23, Upper Ground Floor, Forum Shantiniketan Main 

Road, Hoodi, Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560048 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The House Of 
Celeste 

32nd Avenue, National Highway 8, Part 2, Sector 15, 
Gurugram Gurugram 122001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Hub & The 
Bar - Hotel Ramad 

Encore 
282, 285, Hotel Ramada Encore, Amarajyothi Layout, 1st 

Stage, Domlur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560071 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Junkyard Cafe 91, Floor 2, N Block, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Kabab Studio - 
Goldfinch Hotel 

32, 3, Off Race Course Road, Near Shivananda Circle, 
Seshadripuram, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Little Door 
Shop No. B, 31, Ground Floor, Shree Siddhivinayak Plaza, 

New Link Road, Veera Desai Area, Andheri, Mumbai Mumbai 400058 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Lotus Oriental 
- The Leela 

Bhartiya City 
Bengaluru 

6/1 6/2, Bhartiya City, Off Thanisandra Main Road, 
Chokkanahall Hegde Nagar, Jakkur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560064 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Lounge 18/31 
- Country Inn & 

Suites Country Inn & Suites, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad Ghaziabad 201010 20% off on Total Bill 

The Pet People 
Cafe 

1391, 16, 1, Ground Floor, Shree Arcade, 19th Main Road, 
Sector 4, HSR, Bengaluru 

Bengaluru 560102 15% off on Total Bill 

The Prizm 
C912, 913, 914, Ramphal Chowk, Palam Extension, Near 

PNB Bank, Sector 7, Dwarka, New Delhi New Delhi 110075 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

The Societe 
2nd Floor, Commercial Complex, Eros City Square Mall, 

Sector 49, Gurugram Gurugram 122018 15% off on Total Bill 

The Stables Beer 
Garden 

Oppoaite Leela Hotel, Kurla Road, Near Marol, Andheri, 
Mumbai Mumbai 400059 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Tandoori 
Village J57, 1st Floor, Sector 18, Noida Noida 201301 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Terrace 
1st Floor, International Compound, Juhu Tara Road, Juhu, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400049 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

The Yellow Chilli 
2nd Floor, Star Mall, N C Kelkar Road, Dadar West, 

Mumbai Mumbai 400028 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Three Dots & A 
Dash 

840, 1, Metro Pillar No. 56, 57, 100 Feet Road, 
Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 15% off on Total Bill 

Tiara Restaurant & 
Bar - Meluha The 

Fern 
Meluha The Fern, Ecotel Hotel, Central Avenue, 

Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai Mumbai 400076 15% off on Total Bill 

Tipsy Bull - The 
Bar Exchange 

24, 26, 414, 80, 2, Varthur Hobli, Outer Ring Road, 
Bellandur, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560103 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Tipsy Bull - The 
Bar Exchange 

42, 4th B Cross Road, KHB Colony, Koramangala Industrial 
Layout, 5th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Tipsy Bull - The 
Bar Exchange 2008, 2nd Floor, 100 Feet Road, Indiranagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560008 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Tipsy Bull - The 
Bar Exchange 

603, 15th Cross, 100 Feet Ring Road, 6th Phase, JP Nagar, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560078 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Toast - Bistro & 
Bar 

T24 Residency, Marol Church Road, Near Chandra Nivas, 
Marol, Mumbai Mumbai 400059 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

True Tramm Trunk Raheja Vihar, Opposite Chandivali Studio, Powai, Mumbai Mumbai 400072 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

True Tramm Trunk 
G2C, Trade Centre, Opposite MTNL, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Mumbai Mumbai 400051 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

True Tramm Trunk 
Plot 4, 5/8, Vaishali Shopping Centre, V.M. Road, Vile 

Parle West, Mumbai Mumbai 400056 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Tsubaki - Royal 
Oak 

Shop No. 23, 121, Plot No. 19, 20, Satra Plaza, Sector 19D, 
Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 

Navi 
Mumbai 400703 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Unplugged 
Courtyard 23, 7, L Block, Middle Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Unwind By Amuse 
House 1st Floor, Ansal Plaza, C Block, Khel Gaon Marg, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Ustaadi 
Near Crawford Market, B Sitaram Building, DN Road, 

Mumbai CST Area, Mumbai Mumbai 400001 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Vakaoo Rest-O-
Bar & Lounge 

Gala 1, 2, 1st Floor, Goyal Shopping Center, S V Road, 
Opposite Railway Station, Borivali West, Mumbai Mumbai 400092 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Vapour Pub & 
Brewery 

773, HAL 2nd Stage, 100 Feet Road, Indiranagar, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Vapour Pub & 
Brewery 

Floor 7, Bren Mercury, Kaikondrahalli Junction, Sarjapur 
Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560035 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Verandah 
Moonshine 

2, 85, Third Floor, West Punjabi Bagh Club Road, Punjabi 
Bagh, New Delhi New Delhi 110026 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Via Bombay Near BMC Office, 1st Road, Chembur, Mumbai Mumbai 400071 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Vikhroli Social 
Plot No. CST 51, 8, Imagine Studio, Near Godrej One, 

Vikhroli, Mumbai Mumbai 400079 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 



 

 

WITC-Wok In The 
Clouds C 11, Inner Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110001 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Wok In The Clouds 3, Club Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi New Delhi 110026 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Wok in The Clouds J-2/13, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi New Delhi 110027 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Wok in The Clouds Shop No. 52, Khan Market, New Delhi New Delhi 110003 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

XOYO Bar & Club 
Survey 29, 2nd Floor, Gokul Nagar, LBS Road, Khopat, 

Thane Thane 400601 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Xpose Lounge 200B, Netaji Subhash Place, New Delhi New Delhi 110034 20% off on Total Bill 

Yellow Brick Road 
- Ambassador 

Ambassador, Subramania Bharti Marg, Sujan Singh Park, 
Khan Market, New Delhi New Delhi 110003 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Zaika Crave - Club 
Aquaria 

CTS 1448/8A &1448/8, Club House, C Wing, Devidas Lane, 
Eksar Village, Borivali West, Mumbai Mumbai 400092 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Zytun - The 
Restaurant 

Near Seven Hills Hospital, Marol Maroshi Road, Marol, 
Mumbai Mumbai 400059 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Big Pitcher 
116/9, Doddakannelli Village, Varthur, Hobli, Sarjapur, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 5600035 20% off on Total Bill 

Spize Barbeque & 
Bar Plot No. 26, H 1A, Sector 63, Noida Noida 201301 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

Mondo 
Shop No.  1, Omkareshwar, Kanderpada, New Link Road, 

Dahisar West, Mumbai 
Mumbai 400068 15% off on Total Bill 

Nusara - Ramee 
Guestline Hotel 

462, A B Nair Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

R'Adda - Ramee 
Guestline Hotel 462, A B Nair Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

Tanatan - Ramee 
Guestline Hotel 462, A B Nair Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

Yeda Republic - 
Ramee Guestline 

Hotel A B Nair Road, Juhu, Mumbai Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

Shooters - 
Ramada 

Palmgrove 

Ramada Hotel Palm Grove, Juhu Beach Road, Juhu, 
Mumbai 

Mumbai 400049 20% off on Total Bill 

NY Bar N Grill @ 
Cafe New York 

44, Near Reliance Jewels, Dhabolkar Building, Hughes 
Road, Chowpatty, Mumbai 

Mumbai 400004 15% off on Total Bill 

Dyce 
34/1, 3rd Floor & 4th Floor 36th cross, 6th Main Road, 4th 

Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560041 15% off on Total Bill 

The Fixx 757, 80 Feet Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 15% off on Total Bill 

Jalebbi - Leisure 
Entertainment 

Pvt. Ltd. Prestige Center Point, Cunningham Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560051 15% off on Total Bill 

Sutra Gastro Pub Gardens Galleria Mall, Sector 38, Noida Noida 201301 15% off on Total Bill 



 

 

British Brewing 
Company 

Ground Floor, Viviana Mall, Eastern Express Highway, 
Near Jupiter Hospital, Majiwada, Thane Thane 400601 

15% off on Food & 
Soft Beverages 

The Whiskey Bar - 
Radisson Blu Atria Near Palace Road, Race Course Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 15% off on Total Bill 

Tea And Wine 
Lounge - Radisson 

Blu Atria Near Palace Road, Race Course Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 15% off on Total Bill 

Chapter Twelve 
19, 20, Ground Floor, Near Ozone Tower, Sector 12, 

Faridabad Faridabad 121007 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Thai Naam 
Unit 11 A - B, The Orb, Chhatrapati Shivaji International 

Airport, IA Project Road, Marol, Mumbai Mumbai 400099 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Lord Of The Drinks E 363, Nirman Vihar, Preet Vihar, New Delhi New Delhi 110092 
15% off on Food & 

Soft Beverages 

Symposium 
101, 1st Floor, City Centre Mall, Sector 12, Dwarka, New 

Delhi New Delhi 110075 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
Near Ajmera Neeladri Road, Ashrith Corner, Phase 1, 

Electronic City, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560100 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 

2/01/175/176, 6th Floor, Opposite Brand Factory, The 
Pavilion Right Wing, Doresani Palya, Bilekahalli, 

Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560076 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
43, 1st Floor, Kundalahalli Gate, Varthur Hobli, 

Marathahalli, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560037 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
65, Jyothi Nivas College Road, 5th Block, Koramangala, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560095 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
62/02, 4th Floor, Opposite EMC Corporation, Outer Ring 

Road, Doddanekkundi, Mahadevpura, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560048 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
17th, 2nd Floor, Vasavi Complex, Shanthala Nagar, St. 

Marks Road, Ashok Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560001 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
124, HAL Old Airport Road, Kaveri Nagar, Murgesh Pallya, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560017 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
1, Prem Prasad Complex, 4th & 5th Mezzanine Floor, 

Opposite MS Ramaiah Hospital, New BEL Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
1st Floor, 2 AVS Compound, 4th Block, Koramangala, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560034 15% off on Total Bill 

Gilly's Resto Bar 
Orion Mall Road, Subramanyanagar, 2 State, Rajajinagar, 

Bengaluru Bengaluru 560055 15% off on Total Bill 

Limitless 3rd Floor, Vasant Square Mall, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi New Delhi 110070 20% off on Total Bill 

Limitless Cook 
House & Bar 3rd Floor, Ansal Plaza Mall, Khel Gaon Marg, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 20% off on Total Bill 

The Sky High 
3rd Floor, TF 11, Vasant Square Mall, Mehrauli Mahipal 

Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi New Delhi 110070 20% off on Total Bill 

The Sky High 
C-306, A-307, T-101 & 102, 3rd Floor, Ansal Plaza Mall, 

Khel Gaon Marg, New Delhi New Delhi 110049 20% off on Total Bill 



 

 

The Sky High 5th Floor, Skymark One Mall, Sector 98, Hajipur, Noida Noida 201303 20% off on Total Bill 

Tap House 
Brewpub And 

Kitchen 2nd Floor, Good Earth City Centre, Sector 50, Gurugram Gurugram 122018 15% off on Total Bill 

HKV Bar Exchange HN 11, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Hauz Khas Official 28, 1st Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 15% off on Total Bill 

Duty Free - Flaunt 
R-03, Plot No. 6, 5th Floor, Vegas Mall, Sector 14, Dwarka, 

New Delhi New Delhi 110075 15% off on Total Bill 

Fort City E-17, 1st & 2nd Floor, Hauz Khas Village, New Delhi New Delhi 110016 20% off on Total Bill 

Effingut 
Shop No. 2-10, Ground Floor & 1st Floor, MGF 

Metropolitan Mall, Saket, New Delhi New Delhi 110017 15% off on Total Bill 

Bobo (The Hub) 
Shop No. 4/5, Neopolis, Wagbil Road, Kavesar, 

Hiranandani Estate, Thane West, Thane Thane 400615 15% off on Total Bill 

Rasoi Plot No. 03, Kohinoor Road, Dadar East, Mumbai Mumbai 400014 15% off on Total Bill 

The Bigg Small 
Cafe + Bar 

Near Times Square, Andheri Kurla Road, Sath Baug, 
Sakinaka, Mumbai Mumbai 400059 15% off on Total Bill 

Blend N Brew 70, Central Avenue Road, Chembur East, Mumbai Mumbai 400071 15% off on Total Bill 

Chill - Radha 
Hometel 136/137, EPIP Industrial Area, Whitefield, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560066 20% off on Total Bill 

Tiger Trail - Royal 
Orchid Hotel 

1, Royal Orchid Hotel, Golf Arcade, HAL, Old Airport Road, 
Bengaluru Bengaluru 560008 15% off on Total Bill 

Kargeens 36, 100 Feet Road, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560038 15% off on Total Bill 

Kargeens 
19, Jaladarshini Layout, Near Reliance Digital, New BEL 

Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Secret Of 
Bangalore 285, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560098 15% off on Total Bill 

Ulta Tawa 
19, Jaladarshini Layout, Near Reliance Digital, New BEL 

Road, Bengaluru Bengaluru 560054 15% off on Total Bill 

Roar 
275, Plot No. 19/20, 2nd Floor, Satra Plaza, Sector 19D, 

Vashi, Navi Mumbai 
Navi 

Mumbai 400705 15% off on Total Bill 

RADIOACTIVE 
 3RD FLOOR 49 NORTH WEST AVENUE ROAD, PUNJABI 

BAGH WEST DELHI, NEW DELHI 
NEW DELHI 110026 35% off on Total Bill 

CAFE COFFEE BAR 
CITY CENTRE MALL PLOT NO 5 123, IST FLOOR, SECTOR 

12, DWARKA, NEW DELHI 
NEW DELHI 110078 15% off on Total Bill 

COURTYARD BY 
CCB 

BLOCK C PLOT NO 09 POCKET 8 SECTOR 17, DWARKA, 
SOUTH WEST DELHI, NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI 110075 15% off on Total Bill 

THE PUNTER 
HOUSE 

SHOP NO 102-106 1ST FLOOR CITY CENTRE, PLOT NO-05, 
SECTOR 12, DWARKA, NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI 110075 15% off on Total Bill 

SYMPOSIUM 
WORLD CUISINE 

UNIT NO 101 FIRST FLOOR CITY CENTRE, SECTOR 12, 
DWARKA, NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI 110075 20% off on Total Bill 

FEEL ALIVE 53 2ND FLOOR SEC 29 Gurugram 122002 25% off on Total Bill 

WALKING STREET SCO 20 LEISURE VALLEY SECTOR 29 Gurugram 122002 25% off on Total Bill 

ZORRO PLOT NO 16 17 SECTOR 29 Gurugram 122002 20% off on Total Bill 



 

 

 

STRIKER SCO 25 SECTOR 29 Gurugram 122002 15% off on Total Bill 

DUTY FREE SCO 32 SECTOR 29 HUDA CITY  Gurugram 122001 20% off on Total Bill 

21 SHOTS THE 
SHOT BAR 

 SCO NO 11 12 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 29 GURGAON EAST 
Gurugram 

122002 20% off on Total Bill 


